Youngstown Marathon Foundation Sponsorship Opportunities Sunday October 22nd, 2023

☐ Community Level Platinum Sponsorship \$1000

Company Name on Start/Finish Structure - Name on the back of the participant shirt
Promotional material in runners' swag bags - Mile Marker sign along race route with your logo
Branded Water Station - Website recognition with a link to your site
Three promotional posts on our Social Media Channels - Table at Health & Wellness Expo 10/21/23

□ Community Level Gold Sponsorship \$500

Company Name on Start/Finish Structure - Promotional material in our runners' swag bags Mile Marker sign along race route with company logo - Website recognition with a link to your site

□ Community Level Silver Sponsorship \$300

Promotional material in our runners' swag bags
Mile Marker sign along race route with your logo - Your company logo on our website

☐ Community Level White Sponsorship \$100

Promotional material in the runners' swag bag - Your company logo on our website

Name		Amount Enclosed: \$	_
Organizatio	ion/Company Name:		_
Address: _			_
City/State/2	/Zip:		_
Phone:	Alt	Alternate Phone:	_
Email:			

CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Youngstown Marathon Foundation

MAIL TO: Second Sole, 755 Boardman-Canfield Road, Youngstown, OH 44512

DEADLINE: September 13th

Questions? Contact Joe Midlick (330) 219-5419 or joe@youngstownmarathon.com

Our Mission Statement

The Youngstown Marathon Foundation strives to support the Mahoning Valley by bringing together runners from across the country to beautiful Youngstown, Ohio and majestic Mill Creek Park. It's the community of runners helping the Mahoning Valley Community.